Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
36 E Series D
ouble D
eck H
i-Shelves
Form#	36EDD__M	(08/17/11)
Garland	products	are	not	approved	or	authorized	for	home	or	residential	use,	but	are	intended	for	commer-
cial	applications	only.	Garland	will	not	provide	service,	warranty,	maintenance	or	support	of	any	kind	other
than	in	commercial	applications.
Dimensions
MODEL Width Height Depth
Shipping
Cu Ft Wt. Lb/KG
36EDD18M 18"	(457mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 9 40/18
36EDD24M 24"	(610mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 5 60/27
36EDD36M 36"	(914mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 9 75/34
36EDD42M 42"	(1067mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 21 90/41
36EDD48M 48"	(1219mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 23 110/50
36EDD54M 54"	(1372mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 26 113/51
36EDD66M 66"	(1676mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 28 135/61
36EDD72M 72"	(1829mm) 35-1/8"	(892mm) 15"	(381mm) 31 155/70
35-1/8"
[892mm]
15"
[381mm]